GP3 Tali 12.12.2021

Nimi Tulos

Turkki Pekka
Lempiainen Pentti
Gronholm Stefan
Orsé Sten
Kalliomaki llkka

SEE I

1215
1192
1100
1093
1062

GP-kokonaistilanne

(Tilanne 3.GP jalkeen)
Nimi

Turkki Pekka
Lempidinen Pentti
Kallioméaki llkka
Grénholm Stefan
Orsé Sten
Lehtinen HeikKi
Sikstrom Tom
Kilpeléainen Jaakko
. Laturi Jani

10. Virtanen Kari

©ooNOoOALNE

GP

GP

60
45
37
32
28

152
150

82
74
64
52
46
45
37
26



